© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position Other Positions Held
Agm, Public Affairs

Regional Park Foundation, Chief
Admin Officer

Community Relations Manager
Public Information Supervisor
Management Analyst

Archive Program Supervisor
Foundation Membership Officer
Publications Coordinator
Administrative Analyst Il
Website Designer

Public Information Specialist
Senior Administrative Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Administrative Specialist

Intern

Intern

Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Total Wages

$209,474
$167,226

$141,361
$118,000
$112,101
$98,262
$95,523
$93,619
$90,269
$89,813
$86,698
$69,486
$62,599
$60,670
$59,363
$3,092
$3,067



