	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Agm, Public Affairs		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$209,474
2.	Regional Park Foundation, Chief Admin Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$167,226
3.	Community Relations Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$141,361
4.	Public Information Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$118,000
5.	Management Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$112,101
6.	Archive Program Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$98,262
7.	Foundation Membership Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$95,523
8.	Publications Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$93,619
9.	Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$90,269
10.	Website Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$89,813
11.	Public Information Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$86,698
12.	Senior Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$69,486
13.	Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$62,599
14.	Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$60,670
15.	Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$59,363
16.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$3,092
17.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$3,067